

Order No. 9 Dated 28.09.2022

Today is fixed for filing show cause by O.P./husband.

Petitioner files hazirah.

O.P./husband files a petition praying for time to file show cause on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 16.11.2022 for filing show cause by O.P./husband.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Dist Judge
2nd Court, Hooghly

Addl. Dist Judge,
2nd Court, Hooghly